Rev.4.00  Mar 10, 2006  page 1 of 7
HA17324A Series
Quad Operational Amplifier
REJ03D0674-0400
Rev.4.00
Mar 10, 2006
Description
HA17324A series are quad operational amplifier that provide high gain and internal phase compensation, with single

Improve-
ment
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package Name Package Code
HA17324A DIP-14 pin PRDP0014AB-B
HA17324AF SOP-14 pin (JEITA) PRSP0014DF-B
HA17324ARP SOP-14 pin (JEDEC) PRSP0014DE-A
HA17324AT
Commercial use
TSSOP-14 pin PTSP0014JA-B
查询HA17324AT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
HA17324A Series